== .
CPA ND, 1. CONTHAG I CODE | PAQE or
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT - | raoey ;
7. aRFKDMENT/WODITICATION No.. B i 3. EFFECIIVE UATE 14. RTOUIBITIONA'UHCKASE HED. O ;5. WROUECT NOH appkcabie’
Myl : !UE‘/IQ_/Z"JH . RDM-13-561 :
n 183UED OY ronE !3100 57. ADWVENTS TERED BY (I attier n Hewn G) CcOouE .53100

J.5. Nuclear Regulatery Commission
Div. ol Countraccs
Mail Stop: IWFN-05A12MP

U.3. Huclzar wegulacory Commigsicn ;
Civ. nf Contractg '
Afln: Hancy Lamen- Kritikos |
#ail Stop: 3IWEN-USALIME

Washipylon, DO 20588 i Washington, DC 2053%

LX) |RA AMENDMENT OF SOUICITATION NO.

B NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRASTOR {NQ.. EXOOL caany, Stats and ZiP Cons)
) oo
LENNOH SECURITY CORPORATION !
‘95' TATED (BEE {TEM 114}
] -
2 . - . 1 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTAORDER NC.
5704 RVERY PARR DR IGSO7F5344P NPC-DR-10C-08 -406

ROCKVILLE MD 2083531738 .
i 10B. DATED (SEE (TEM t3)

' X |09-12-2008

cope 113152149 | facuiTy cope
11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

7| The above numbered solicitation is amended &s set forth in itam 14. The hour and date specilied for receipt of Offers [ Jisextended, [ jis not extended.

Otiers must acknowiedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitalion or as amended. by one of the toflowing msthods:

(a) By compdating tems 8 and 15, and retuming copies of the amondment; (b) By acknowledging receip! of this amendment.on gach copy of the
offer submitted; or () By separate letier or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEWVED-AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPEGIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. ! by virtue.of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made.

by telegram or lettar, provided each telegram ot letter makes reference to the solicitation and (his amendment, and is receivad prior to the opening hour

and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROFRIATION DATA (1t requirod] IXMS: 113152349 NAICS: 315925 PSC: R499  FAIMIS: N/A
B&R: 2013-40-51-F-170 JC: D2362 BOC: 252A APPN: 31x02060

Ohligate: $0
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT__MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
0! A, THIS CHANGE ORDER 15 (SSUED PUASUANT TO:  Specity autnofity)  THE CHANGES SET FORTH N ITEN. 14 ARE MADE 1N THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 104

»

i 8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {suoh &% shanges m paying office, appmpsiation dats, iz}
- SET FONTH IN ITELS 14, PURSUANT TG THE ALUTHORITY OF FAR 43,300(b).

“C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT {5 ENTERED INTO PUASUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

| D.GTHER {Soecty type ¢ modiicancn 5nG autmonty) MUTUAL AGREEMENT OF BOTH PARTIES
! 52.217-B OPTION TO BXTEND SERVICES (NOV 1999)

X
E. IMPORTANT: Contracior D is not, E is required 10 sign this document and retum _1 copias to the issuing oftice.
14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organores by UCF gection ] SURCL MBLIO! wher loasisg.)

The purgose of this modification is to extend the period of performance through September 30, 2013 a:c npc adéitional cost
to the Government.
As such, Delivery Order NRC-DR-10-08-406 under Contract GSOTFS344P is hereby modified as follows:

1. Section 2.05 Pericd of Performance of Attachment 2: Statement of Work is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced
with the following:
The period of performance is September 1%, 2008 through September 30, 2013.

Total Ceiling: $201,412.4R (unchanged)

Total Dbligations: $201,411.48 (unchanged)

Period of Performance: 9/19/2008 - 9/30/2013 {changed)

All other verms and conditions remain unchanged.

TALED &3 provoeg NEITm, & tenne and d ok tre #n iom 84 of t0A. o5 Nefetaiore cAANGO, IEMRING UTChENGRA and i1 e farn and eflecs,

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNEH tiype or prirg) 184, NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER {Tyra or pant;
Nancy Lamon-Kritikos
. — — v r i1 £3
/‘9.4 TR 0-‘; o - z&: WO - /‘2?.‘:(‘1-(&%. 'f\ Contracting afficer
@mrmm %" { 15C. DATE SIGNED ma.-uxrr;g(s ATES O AMFHICA Zuz:. DA1E BIGNED
. . Z ) j.ﬁt " % — ! f
——’ 3 Mj . i 8y '~ AR - | 7}
s, | - - £ 2
SETU of Prgon GUNENZOd 10 SigN; ; ? /8 /3 ISignatste of Contractng Dtticer ' q]}i d 1&01-5

HSM 7540-01.152/8670 STANDARD FORM 30 {REV. 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDIMON NOT USABLE Prasciived by GSA - FAR (48 CFR} 53.243

- SUNS! REVIEW COMPLETEL T 03 208 mm%m
TEMPLAE -




